

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 98020472

Data publicarii 30.05.24 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.697,23 RON - 1.697,23 RON

Descriere: 1 MAMUT SEAL UNIVERSAL TR 290ML BUC 1 29.83 29.83 5.67 2 USA VIZITARE 150X150 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 3 RAMA AERISIRE 300X300 BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 4 DANKE DISP INT ALB PERETII RESPIRA 8.5L BUC 1 61.34 61.34 11.66 5 CONSOLA RAFT 100*125 BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 6 SPRAY RAL 9005 MAT NEGRU 400ML3 B 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 7 RAMA AERISIRE 300X300 BUC -1 19.33 -19.33 -3.67 8 RAMA AERISIRE 250X250 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 9 MAMUT SEAL UNIVERSAL NEGRU 290 ML BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 10 MELT 750 ML SOLUTIE DESFUNDAT B 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 11 657358 ADAPTOR PT ROBINET 1/2-3/4-1 FI BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 12 PLF419.307 STEJAR GRI L=0.9M BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 13 DURACELL SPECIALITATI LITHIU 2*2032 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 14 5003996 DURACELL SPECIALITATI LITHIU 2*2016 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 15 81483541 DURACELL BATERIE BASIC C BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 16 25401 SETBIAXURI KOPEX BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 17 PIETRE SLEFUIT SET 10 BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 18 382701 SPRAY FLY COLOR RAL 8017 MARO CIOCOLATA 400ML BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 19 382705 SPRAY FLY COLOR RAL 9010 ALB LUCIOS BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 20 SURUB AF 4.2X25 CAP PLAT BUC 50 0.08 3.78 0.72 21 FURTUN APA SILICONAT 1/2 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 22 MAMUT GLUE HIGH TACK 290ML BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 23 ANCORA MET GIPS CTM 6X58 BUC 8 1.18 9.41 1.79 24 DIBLURI PLASTIC TIP T 10X47 BUC 8 0.25 2.02 0.38 25 SURUB C INC M 6*80 965 BUC 8 0.25 2.02 0.38 26 RAMA WC UNIC ALB 40301 B 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 27 REGGA SILICON GRI TURCOAZ GRPT 3MM 194358 BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 28 ACRYL IZOL